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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 51.423 +0.905 18:49:27.512 (11) Ernesto Cunha
(29) Marco Ruivo 6 51.435 +0.917 18:50:18.947 1 58.942 +6.941 18:46:31.861
1 50.082 +1.589 18:46:00.748 7 50.518 - 18:51:09.465 2 55.052 +3.051 18:47:26.913
2 49.037 +0.544 18:46:49.785 8 52.671 +2.153 18:52:02.136 3 54.159 +2.158 18:48:21.072
3 51.091 +2.598 18:47:40.876 9 51177 +0.659 18:52:53.313 4 54.243 +2.242 18:49:15.315
4 48.956 +0.463 18:48:29.832 10 50.862 +0.344 18:53:44.175 5 53.241 +1.240 18:50:08.556
5 48.493 - 18:49:18.325 1 50.919 +0.401 18:54:35.094 6 53.513 +1.512 18:51:02.069
6 50.241 +1.748 18:50:08.566 12 51.401 +0.883 18:55:26.495 7 53.297 +1.296 18:51:55.366
7 49.157 +0.664 18:50:57.723 8 53.254 +1.253 18:52:48.620
8 49.573 +1.080 18:51:47.296 (15) Paulo Gongalves 9 52.960 +0.959 18:53:41.580
9 50.322 +1.829 18:52:37.618 1 51.972 +1.318 18:45:52.023 10 52.590 +0.589 18:54:34.170
10 49.186 +0.693 18:53:26.804 2 52.013 +1.359 18:46:44.036 1 52.001 - 18:55:26.171
11 48.840 +0.347 18:54:15.644 3 51.542 +0.888 18:47:35.578
12 48.903 +0.410 18:55:04.547 4 50.769 +0.115 18:48:26.347 (17) Daniel Pedro
13 49.819 +1.326 18:55:54.366 5 51.381 +0.727 18:49:17.728 1 52.962 +0.894 18:45:57.849
6 52.264 +1.610 18:50:09.992 2 53.426 +1.358 18:46:51.275
(27) Gongalo Figueiroa 7 53.028 +2.374 18:51:03.020 3 53.293 +1.225 18:47:44.568
1 49.430 +0.385 18:45:47.347 8 51.204 +0.550 18:51:54.224 4 53.505 +1.437 18:48:38.073
2 50.025 +0.980 18:46:37.372 9 51.672 +1.018 18:52:45.896 5 55.415 +3.347 18:49:33.488
3 49.864 +0.819 18:47:27.236 10 50.654 - 18:53:36.550 6 53.344 +1.276 18:50:26.832
4 50.039 +0.994 18:48:17.275 1 51.315 +0.661 18:54:27.865 7 53.406 +1.338 18:51:20.238
5 50.016 +0.971 18:49:07.291 12 50.765 +0.111 18:55:18.630 8 52.489 +0.421 18:52:12.727
6 49.151 +0.106 18:49:56.442 13 51.392 +0.738 18:56:10.022 9 52.068 - 18:53:04.795
7 51.257 +2.212 18:50:47.699 10 52.391 +0.323 18:53:57.186
8 49.846 +0.801 18:51:37.545 (20) Marco Gomes 11 52.085 +0.017 18:54:49.271
9 49.623 +0.578 18:52:27.168 1 52.659 +1.854 18:46:21.033 12 53.572 +1.504 18:55:42.843
10 49.045 - 18:53:16.213 2 52.120 +1.315 18:47:13.153
1 49.282 +0.237 18:54:05.495 3 51.457 +0.652 18:48:04.610 (3) Marco Monteiro
12 49.178 +0.133 18:54:54.673 4 52.672 +1.867 18:48:57.282 1 55.590 +2.097 18:46:09.828
13 49.946 +0.901 18:55:44.619 5 51.599 +0.794 18:49:48.881 2 57.683 +4.190 18:47:07.511
6 51.460 +0.655 18:50:40.341 3 55.700 +2.207 18:48:03.211
(14) Lourengo Figueiroa 7 52.373 +1.568 18:51:32.714 4 54.731 +1.238 18:48:57.942
1 52.938 +3.336 18:45:55.345 8 51.336 +0.531 18:52:24.050 5 53.879 +0.386 18:49:51.821
2 51.808 +2.206 18:46:47.153 9 51.502 +0.697 18:53:15.552 6 55.734 +2.241 18:50:47.555
3 50.330 +0.728 18:47:37.483 10 51.103 +0.298 18:54:06.655 7 55.247 +1.754 18:51:42.802
4 50.336 +0.734 18:48:27.819 1 50.805 | - 18:54:57.460 8 54.871 +1.378 18:52:37.673
5 50.185 +0.583 18:49:18.004 12 51.785 +0.980 18:55:49.245 9 55.369 +1.876 18:53:33.042
6 52.524 +2.922 18:50:10.528 10 54.788 +1.295 18:54:27.830
7 51.649 +2.047 18:51:02.177 (9) Nuno Figueiroa 1 53.562 +0.069 18:55:21.392
8 50.196 +0.594 18:51:52.373 1 52.606 +1.621 18:45:56.751 12 53.493 - 18:56:14.885
9 50.108 +0.506 18:52:42.481 2 51.891 +0.906 18:46:48.642
10 50.733 +1.131 18:53:33.214 3 54.641 +3.656 18:47:43.283 (31) Hugo Filipe
1 50.381 +0.779 18:54:23.595 4 52.544 +1.559 18:48:35.827 1 1:07.400 +13.799 18:46:40.092
12 49.756 +0.154 18:55:13.351 5 51.200 +0.215 18:49:27.027 2 1:00.636 +7.035 18:47:40.728
13 49.602 - 18:56:02.953 6 52.056 +1.071 18:50:19.083 3 56.162 +2.561 18:48:36.890
7 51.311 +0.326 18:51:10.394 4 59.858 +6.257 18:49:36.748
(5) Francisco Figueiroa 8 51.953 +0.968 18:52:02.347 5 59.188 +5.587 18:50:35.936
1 52.214 +2.241 18:45:52.493 9 51.832 +0.847 18:52:54.179 6 1:01.777 +8.176 18:51:37.713
2 51.076 +1.103 18:46:43.569 10 51.134 +0.149 18:53:45.313 7 54.954 +1.353 18:52:32.667
3 51.562 +1.589 18:47:35.131 1 50.985 - 18:54:36.298 8 55.310 +1.709 18:53:27.977
4 50.666 +0.693 18:48:25.797 12 51.461 +0.476 18:55:27.759 9 54.556 +0.955 18:54:22.533
5 50.270 +0.297 18:49:16.067 10 53.601 - 18:55:16.134
6 50.782 +0.809 18:50:06.849 (12) Marcio Silva 1 54.705 +1.104 18:56:10.839
7 50.371 +0.398 18:50:57.220 1 52.504 +1.458 18:46:10.040
8 50.569 +0.596 18:51:47.789 2 51.833 +0.787 18:47:01.873 (13) David Simées
9 50.232 +0.259 18:52:38.021 3 51.647 +0.601 18:47:53.520 1 1:00.307 +6.450 18:46:29.730
10 51.918 +1.945 18:53:29.939 4 51.530 +0.484 18:48:45.050 2 56.427 +2.570 18:47:26.157
1 51.439 +1.466 18:54:21.378 5 51.816 +0.770 18:49:36.866 3 55.899 +2.042 18:48:22.056
12 50.086 +0.113 18:55:11.464 6 51.046 - 18:50:27.912 4 53.903 +0.046 18:49:15.959
13 49.973 - 18:56:01.437 7 51.710 +0.664 18:51:19.622 5 53.857 - 18:50:09.816
8 51.732 +0.686 18:52:11.354 6 58.472 +4.615 18:51:08.288
(24) Pedro Fonseco 9 51.484 +0.438 18:53:02.838 7 55.682 +1.825 18:52:03.970
1 53.002 +2.484 18:45:55.867 10 53.049 +2.003 18:53:55.887 8 55.753 +1.896 18:52:59.723
2 52.048 +1.530 18:46:47.915 11 52.443 +1.397 18:54:48.330 9 54.236 +0.379 18:53:53.959
3 55.311 +4.793 18:47:43.226 12 51.600 +0.554 18:55:39.930 10 54.299 +0.442 18:54:48.258
4 52.863 +2.345 18:48:36.089 1 54.471 +0.614 18:55:42.729
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(7) Bruno Cepela
1 56.599 +2.680 18:46:04.936
2 55.754 +1.835 18:47:00.690
3 55.753 +1.834 18:47:56.443
4 53.919 - 18:48:50.362
5 54.581 +0.662 18:49:44.943
6 1:07.233 +13.314 18:50:52.176
7 54.478 +0.559 18:51:46.654
8 54.371 +0.452 18:52:41.025
9 54.534 +0.615 18:53:35.559
10 54.505 +0.586 18:54:30.064
11 55.667 +1.748 18:55:25.731
(4) Nuno Teixeira
1 59.772 +3.490 18:46:17.094
2 58.089 +1.807 18:47:15.183
3 57.482 +1.200 18:48:12.665
4 56.950 +0.668 18:49:09.615
5 57.301 +1.019 18:50:06.916
6 58.882 +2.600 18:51:05.798
7 56.282 - 18:52:02.080
8 57.255 +0.973 18:52:59.335
9 57.436 +1.154 18:53:56.771
10 57.387 +1.105 18:54:54.158
11 1:00.204 +3.922 18:55:54.362
(32) Douglas Heel
1 1:04.648 +7.562 18:46:32.542
2 1:02.912 +5.826 18:47:35.454
3 1:00.655 +3.569 18:48:36.109
4 1:00.172 +3.086 18:49:36.281
5 58.616 +1.530 18:50:34.897
6 59.155 +2.069 18:51:34.052
7 57.086 - 18:52:31.138
8 59.221 +2.135 18:53:30.359
9 57.330 +0.244 18:54:27.689
10 58.966 +1.880 18:55:26.655
(21) Bernardo Figueiroa
1 1:09.169 +9.262 18:46:39.748
2 1:05.070 +5.163 18:47:44.818
3 1:01.207 +1.300 18:48:46.025
4 1:04.015 +4.108 18:49:50.040
5 1:02.083 +2.176 18:50:52.123
6 1:00.452 +0.545 18:51:52.575
7 1:00.626 +0.719 18:52:53.201
8 59.907 - 18:53:53.108
9 1:00.235 +0.328 18:54:53.343
10 1:00.117 +0.210 18:55:53.460
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